

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.CEA.No.50 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08	20.01.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u> At request of Sri Mayank Jain, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri N.Ashwani Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent, post in specially identified matters, on 27.01.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Venna Hemanth Kumar for the appellant. _____ RRR, J _____ TCDS,J DSB	