

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.E.A.Nos.50 of 2007 & 306 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	27.01.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Sri Hemanth Kumar Venna, learned Standing Counsel seeks time to reconstruct the bundle and to get ready in the matter. Post on 10.02.2026 <u>RRR, J</u> <u>TCDS, J</u> MJA	