

77 & 78 CEA-50-2007 and 306-2010

**THE COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE AND CUSTOMS
Vs
M/S. JINDAL STAINLESS LIMITED
and connected cases**

Due to paucity of time, adjourned to 22.04.2026.

B/o.
Ksj

Date:15.04.2026
Ksj